
CANUTILLO HIGH SCHOOL  

COACH LIST 23-24 

Scott Brooks  Athletic Director/Head Football  sbrooks@canutillo-isd.org 

Jonathan Porras  Defensive Coordinator   joporras@canutillo-isd.org 

Alex De La Cruz  Offensive Coordinator   adelacruz@canutillo-isd.org 

Adrian Flores  Varsity assistant football    adflores@canutillo-isd.org 

Ruben Galaviz  Varsity assistant football   rgalaviz@canutillo-isd.org 

Tim Kirby  Varsity assistant football   tkirby@canutillo-isd.org 

Oscar Trillo  Varsity assistant football   otrillo@canutillo-isd.org 

Mike Martinez  Varsity assistant football   mdmartinez@canutillo-isd.org 

Joel Olivas  Freshman football   jolivas@canutillo-isd.org 

John Erfort  Freshman football    jerfort@canutillo-isd.org 

Enrique Castanos  Freshman football   ecastanos@canutillo-isd.org 

Aaron Bajek   Head volleyball    abajek@canutillo-isd.org 

Ian Murphy  Junior Varsity volleyball   imurphy@canutillo-isd.org 

Kate Sanchez Galvan Freshman volleyball   kgalvan@canutillo-isd.org 

Bea Ruiz   Cross Country    bruiz@canutillo-isd.org 

Cesar Perez  Cross Country    cperez@canutillo-isd.org 

Larry Morales  Head Boys basketball   lmorales@canutillo-isd.org 

Joel Olivas  JV Boys basketball   jolivas@canutillo-isd.org 

Sergio Ledezma  Freshman Boys basketball   sledezma@canutillo-isd.org 

Anthony Lopez Waste Head Girls basketball   alopezwaste@canutillo-isd.org 

David Phillips  JV Girls basketball   dphillips@canutillo-isd.org 

Michael Mendoza Freshman Girls basketball   mmendoza@canutillo-isd.org 

Jessica Woodruff  Head Girls soccer    jwoodruff@canutillo-isd.org 

Pablo Oropeza  JV Girls soccer    poropeza@canutillo-isd.org 

Rodolfo Plasencia Developmental Girls soccer  rplacencia@canutillo-isd.org 

Ismael Leyva  Head Boys Soccer   ileyva@canutillo-isd.org 

DJ Diepen   JV Boys soccer    djdiepen@canutillo-isd.org 

Alejandra Palacios Developmental Boys soccer  apalacios@canutillo-isd.org 
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Dina Thomason   Head Tennis   dthomason@canutillo-isd.org 

Edmond Robinson  Head softball   erobinson@canutillo-isd.org 

Tara Kutzman Flores  JV softball   tkutzmanflores@canutillo-isd.org 

Peter Carrillo   Developmental softball  pcarrillo@canutillo-isd.org 

Armando Almanza  Head Baseball   aalmanza@canutillo-isd.org 

Mike Martinez   JV Baseball   mdmartinez@canutillo-isd.org 

Roman Estrada   Developmental baseball  restrada@canutillo-isd.org 

Ruben Galaviz   Head Track   rgalaviz@canutillo-isd.org 

Bea Ruiz    Assistant track   bruiz@canutillo-isd.org 

Sam Heredia   Assistant track   sheredia@canutillo-isd.org 

John Erfort   Assistant track   jerfort@canutillo-isd.org 

Cierra Fernandez   Assistant track   cjfenandez@canutillo-isd.org 

Cesar Perez   Head Golf   tbarno@canutillo-isd.org 

Francisco Munoz   Athletic Trainer   fmunoz@canutillo-isd.org 
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